
S.No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Meena Sharma Hindi

2 Sh. Balwant Singh Hindi

3 Sh. Aditya Pratap Singh Mathematics

S.No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Asha Rani                                          Hindi

2 Ms. Renuka Dhar Bazaz English

3 Dr. Mita Bhatnagar English

4 Sh. Amit kumar bhagat English

5 Dr. Sanjay Kumar History

6 Dr. Yogesh Sharma                                              Sanskrit

7 Sh. Manoj Kumar Political Science

8 Dr. Deepak Kumar Porwal Mathematics

STAFF COUNCIL COMMITTEES (2021-22)

Committee for B.A. (Prog.)

Convenor : Sh. Aditya Pratap Singh

Convenor : Dr. Asha Rani 

CANTEEN COMMITTEE



S.No.             Name Department 

1 Sh. Ajay Kumar Garg Commerce

2 Sh. Aniruddha kumar Hindi

3 Sh. Aditya Pratap Singh Mathematics

4 Ms. Palvinder Kaur Commerce

5 Sh. Kewal Singh Commerce

6 Sh. Parmeet Singh Pol.Science

7 Sh. Anil Kumar English

8 Sh. Jai Shankar Commerce

9 Ms. Rimmi Jain Commerce

10 Sh. Gautam Jha Commerce

S.No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Sonika Nagpal Commerce

2 Dr.Dimple Gupta Hindi

3 Dr. Meenakshi Yadav Commerce

4 Ms. Udita Agrawal Mathematics

5 Sh. Chandrakant kushwaha Commerce

6 Dr Krishna Shukla Commerce

7 Sh. Parmeet Singh Pol.Science

8 Dr Puneet Chandla Hindi

9 Dr Angela Gangmei Pol.Science

10 Dr. Raj Kumari Pandey Hindi

11 Sh. Ramesh Kumar Commerce

Computerization & Automation Committee

Cultural Committee

Convenor : Sh. Ajay Kumar Garg

Convenor : Ms. Udita Agrawal



S.No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Sangeeta Sharma English

2 Sh. Hari Pratap Mathematics

3 Dr. Amit kumar Bhagat English

4 Dr. Onkar Lal Meena Hindi

5 Dr. Meena sharma Hindi

6 Dr. Ajay Kumar Garg Commerce

7 Dr Isha Verma Political Science

8 Dr B. N. Chaudhary Political Science

9 Dr Vipin pratap singh English

10 Dr Sanjay Kumar History

11 Dr Yogesh Sharma Sanskrit

12 Dr. Anil Swadeshi English

13 Ms. Udita Agrawal Mathematics

14 Dr. Puneet Chandla Hindi

S.No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Shruti Ranjan Mishra Hindi

2 Dr Krishna Shukla Commerce

3 Dr. Asha Rani Hindi

4 Dr. Motiur Rahman Khan History

5 Dr. Kamini Rawat Mathematics

6 Dr. Meenakshi Yadav Commerce

7 Dr Angela Gangmei Political Science

8 Ms.Sonia Dhingra Commerce

9 Dr. Sana Tasleem Political Science

Dramatics Society

Discipline Resource Committee

Convenor : Sh. Hari Pratap

Convenor : Dr. Krishna Shukla



S.No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Isha Verma Political Science

2 Dr Ruchira Pathak Commerce

3 Dr Subhendu Ranjan Raj Political Science

4 Dr. Anita Bajaj Commerce

5 Ms. Rimmi jain Commerce

6 Dr Jagmohan Rai Mathematics

7 Dr. Aniruddha Kumar Hindi

8 Ms. Sangeeta Sharma English

9 Dr Nilotpal Mrinal Political Science

10 Dr Mridula Arora History

11 Sh. Manoj Kumar Political Science

12 Dr. Mukesh Kumar Commerce

13 Ms. Renuka Dhar Bazaz English

14 Dr. Motiur Rehman Khan History

S. No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Krishna Murari Political Science

2 Dr.Kamini Rawat Mathematics

3 Ms.Sonia Dhingra Commerce

4 Dr. Shruti Vip History

5 Dr. Amit kumar bhagat English

6 Sh. Shamsher Singh Political Science

7 Ms.Geeta Ahuja Economics

8 Dr. Deepak Porwal Mathematics

9 Dr. B K Sinha Political Science

10 Dr. Mayank Pandey Environment Science

11 Ms. Garima Bhardwaj Commerce

Economically Weak Students Suppport Committee

Environment Committee

Convenor : Dr. Isha Verma

Convenor : Dr. Mayank Pandey



Name Name Department 

1 Sh. Gautam Jha Commerce

2 Dr. Ramesh kumar Commerce

3 Sh. Chandrakant kushwaha Commerce

4 Dr. Jagmohan Rai Mathematics

5 Dr. Nilotpal Mrinal Political Science

6 Dr Shruti R Mishra Hindi

S.No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Krishna Shukla Commerce

2 Dr. Priyanka Chatterjee English

3 Dr. Dimple Gupta Hindi

4 Dr. Yogesh Sharma Sanskrit

Name Name Department 

1 Dr B. N. Chaudhary Political Science

2 Ms. Deepika Sharma Economics

3 Dr.Parmod Kumar Sethi Physical Education

4 Dr. Amit Kumar Commerce

5 Ms. Ashima Bhatia Economics

6 Dr. Anil kumar singh Hindi

Film Appreciation Committee

Magazine Committee

Convenor : Dr. Shruti R Mishra

Medical Committee

Convenor : Dr. Krishna Shukla

Convenor :  Dr. Pramod Kumar Sethi



S. No. Name Department 

1 Dr.Priyanka Chattejee English

2 Dr.Palvinder Kaur Commerce

3 Sh. Hari Pratap Mathematics

S. No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Amit Kumar Commerce

2 Dr. Onkar LAL Meena Hindi

3 Dr Subhendu Ranjan Raj Political Science

S. No. Name Department 

1 Sh. Kewal Singh Commerce

2 Dr Sana Tasleem Political Science

3 Dr. Anita Bajaj Commerce

4 Dr. Mukesh Kumar Commerce

5 Dr. Parmod Kumar Sethi Physical Education

6 Ms. Ashima Bhatia Economics

7 Ms. Garima Bhardwaj Commerce

8 Dr. Sangeeta Sharma English

9 Dr Vipin Pratap Singh English

10 Dr. Jay Shankar Sharma Commerce

11 Dr. Anil Kumar Singh Hindi

PF Committee

Sports Committee

Convenor : Sh. Hari Pratap

Convenor : Dr. Subhendu Ranjan Raj

Convenor : Dr. Pramod Sethi

NPS Committee



S.No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Binit Kumar Sinha Political Science

2 Dr. Krishna Murari Political Science

3 Dr.Ruchira Pathak Commerce

4 Dr.Priyanka Chattejee English

5 Sh.Nitish Bagdi Commerce

6 Dr. Uday Sharma Mathematics

S.No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Karishma Saraswat Commerce

2 Dr. Mayank Pandey Environmental Sciences

3 Dr. Sonika Nagpal Commerce

4 Ms. Udita Agrawal Mathematics

5 Dr.Dimple Gupta Hindi

6 Dr.Beena Meena Hindi

7 Ms.Deepika Sharma Economics

8 Sh. Abhimanyu Kumar Commerce

9 Sh. Nitish Bagdi Commerce

10 Dr. Uday Sharma Mathematics

11 Sh. Balwant Singh Hindi

12 Dr Mita Bhatnagar English

Teachers Welfare Committee

Waste Management Committee

Convenor : Sh.Nitish Bagdi

Convenor : Dr. Mayank Pandey



S.No. Name Department 

1 Dr. Beena Meena Hindi

2 Dr Raj Kumari Pandey Hindi

3 Dr Shruti Vip History

4 Sh. Samsher Singh Political Science

5 Ms. Geeta Ahuja Economics

6 Dr. Karishma Saraswat Commerce

7 Sh. Abhimanyu Kumar Commerce

S. No. Name Department

1 Dr. B.N. Chaudhary Political Science

2 Dr Sanjay Kumar History

3 Dr. Asha Rani Clare Hindi

4 Dr. Palvinder Bakshi Economics

5 Ms. Sonia Dhingra Commerce

6 Dr. Pramod Kumar Sethi Physical Education

7 Dr. Amit Kumar Bhagat English

8 Dr. Mayank Pandey Environment Science

9 Dr. Yogesh Sharma Sanskrit

10 Dr. Uday Sharma Mathematics

Committees With Departmental Representatives

Career Guidance committee

Convenor : Dr. Asha Rani Clare

Convenor : Dr. Rajkumari Pandey

Water, Light & Sanitation Committee



S. No. Name Department

1 Dr. Isha Verma Political Science

2 Dr. Sanjay Kumar History

3 Dr. Meena Sharma Hindi

4 Ms. Geeta Ahuja Economics

5 Dr. Amit Kumar Commerce

6 Dr. Pramod Sethi Physical Education

7 Dr. Sangeeta Sharma English

8 Dr. Mayank Pandey Environment Science

9 Dr. Yogesh Sharma Sanskrit

10 Dr. Jagmohan Rai Mathematics

S. No. Name Department

1 Sh. Parmeet Singh Political Science

2 Dr. Motiur R  Khan History

3 Dr. Shruti R Mishra Hindi

4 Sh. Gautam Jha Economics

5 Dr. Chandrakant Kushwaha Commerce

6 Dr. Pramod Sethi Physical Education

7 Dr. Vipin Pratap singh English

8 Dr. Mayank Pandey Environment Science

9 Dr. Yogesh Sharma Sanskrit

10 Dr. Deepak Kumar Porwal Mathematics

Convenor :  Sh. Parmeet Singh

Library Committee

Convenor : Sh. Amit Kumar

Departmental Website Committee



S. No. Name Department

1 Dr. Angela Gangmei Political Science

2 Dr. Shruti Vip History

3 Dr. Beena Meena Hindi

4 Dr. Deepika sharma Economics

5 Dr. Krishna Shukla Commerce

6 Dr. Pramod Sethi Physical Education

7 Dr. Amit Kumar Bhagat English

8 Dr. Mayank Pandey Environment Science

9 Dr. Yogesh Sharma Sanskrit

10 Dr. Kamini Rawat Mathematics

S. No. Name Department

1 Dr. Krishan Murari Political Science

2 Dr. Mridula Arora History

3 Dr. Puneet Chandla Hindi

4 Ms. Geeta Ahuja Economics

5 Dr. Anita Bajaj Commerce

6 Dr. Pramod Sethi Physical Education

7 Sh. Anil Kumar Swadeshi English

8 Dr. Mayank Pandey Environment Science

9 Dr. Yogesh Sharma Sanskrit

Departmental Societies

10

Departmental E Wall Magzine

Convenor : Dr. Kamini Rawat


